
Wembley Golf Gourse
Competition RePort

Friday, 20 January 2023

Competition:

Type:

Gourse:

Description :

null Groups :

Time Of DaY null

Friday West Coast Old Course

Stableford
GA Old Course - From 18th

Friday January

Gender Tee Blocks

Mens SR: 69.0

Total Entrants : 21

Ran Name
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5
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I
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Heldt, Rolfe
Colli, Carl

West Coast GC

Huckle, StePhen
West Coast GC

Spencer, Mike
West Coast GC

Pezzali, Alf
Haddleton, Eric

West Coast GC

lrvine, Garth
West Coast GC

Stone, John
West Coast GC

Guy, Graham
West Coast GC

Lynn, David
West Coast GC

Fisk, Anthony
West Coast GC

Johnsen, lan
west cost Gc

Wynne, Chris
West Coast GC

Smith, Alan
West Coast GC

Campbell, John
West Coast GC

McClain, Tom
West CoastGC

Boyd, Barry
West Coa6t GC

Hayes, David
WestCoast GC

Bensky, Ronald
West Coast GC

[Vorrison, Bruce
West Coast GC

Connor, David
West Coast GC

Golflink PCG New GA Score
H/C

39
38

Daily
H/C

11

14

20

17

13
18

12

16.

18

15

3

16

26

16

17

11

25

21

19

19

21

Prize

6920600077
6912200074

6912200082

6912200054

6921 50001 1

691 2200081

6912200026

6912200075

691 2200059

691 2200080

6912200087

691 2200090

6912200057

691 2200039

6912200064

691 2200048

691 2200008

6912200077

691 2200006

6912200078

691 220001 5

37

35 C/B

35 C/B
35

34 C/B

34

33

33

32ClB

32

31

29 CtB

29 CIB

29

28

27 CIB

27

26

25
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